County

Albany
Big Horn
Campbel]
Carbon
Converse
Fremont
Hot Springs
Johnson
Lincoln
Natrona
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Subletie
Sweelwater
Washakie

(On October 12th, 1964, the Seventcenth Supplemental Tndenture w

filed in the office of the Secrctary of State of the State of Wyoming and

WYOMING

Date Filed
October 13, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964

Real Proporty

Mortgage Hecords

Book

141
228
103
460
369
131
72PR
28A-14
Records
263
292
123A
110
18
324
99

assigned Unitorm Commereial Code No. 54597.)

Puage
441
1
1
454
484
205
441
GY
606
151
1
447
027
347
114

Uniforin
Comm,
Code No,

U-105604
T-6429
U-4672
U-1471
320826

19582
U-3816
2792
U-4542
U-44787
17.9998
293704
497010
U-2146
U-7730
5548

as




