

## WYOMING

County	Date Filed	Real Property Mortgage Records		Uniform Comm. Code No.
		Book	Page	
Albany	October 13, 1964	141	441	U-10504
Big Horn	October 12, 1964	228	35	U-6429
Campbell	October 12, 1964	103	1	U-4672
Carbon	October 12, 1964	460	1	U-1471
Converse	October 12, 1964	369	454	325826
Fremont	October 12, 1964	131	484	19582
Hot Springs	October 12, 1964	72PR	205	U-3816
Johnson	October 12, 1964	88A-14	441	2792
Lincoln	October 12, 1964	Records	69	U-4542
Natrona	October 12, 1964	263	606	U-44787
Park	October 12, 1964	292	151	U-9998
Platte	October 12, 1964	123A	1	293704
Sheridan	October 12, 1964	110	447	497019
Sublette	October 12, 1964	18	627	U-2146
Sweetwater	October 12, 1964	324	347	U-7730
Washakie	October 12, 1964	99	114	5548

(On October 12th, 1964, the Seventeenth Supplemental Indenture was filed in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of Wyoming and assigned Uniform Commercial Code No. 54597.)